
MERKMALE

ZIMMER

AUSRÜSTUNG

Klimaanlage

Fernseher

Geschirrspülmaschine

Dolce-Gusto
Kaffeemaschine

Maximale Belegung
(Personen)

Zugang für Menschen mit
eingeschränkter Mobilität

Parkplatz
für Anzahl Autos

Haustiere
erlaubt

Zimmer

Betten bezogen

Etagenbett

Sofa-Bett

7

7

-

-

BUNGALOW
ESCAPADA

-

1

-

4

2

7

-

-

-

7

-

7

MOBILHEIME
TWIN

-

1

-

2

1

7

-

7

7

7

-

-

MOBILHEIME
RED

-

1

-

5

2

7

-

7

7

7

-

-

MOBILHEIME
SUNNY
AZUR

-

1

-

5

2

7

7

35 KG
MAX.

7

7

-

-

MOBILHEIME
SUNNY

YELLOW

-

1

-

5

2

7

7

35 KG
MAX.

7

7

-

7

MOBILHEIME
ESPECIAL

DOG

1

5

-

-

2

7

-

7

7

-

-

MOBILHEIME
SUNNY DOG

-

1

7

5

2

7

7

35 KG
MAX.

7

7

-

-

MOBILHEIME
BLUE DOG

-

1

5

-

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

7

MOBILHEIME
TWIN

PREMIUM

-

1

-

2/3

1

7

-

7

7

7

7

7

MOBILHEIME
COSY

-

1

-

5

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

7

MOBILHEIME
GREEN

-

1

-

5

2

7

-

7

7

7

7

7

MOBILHEIME
ESPECIAL
PREMIUM

1

-

7

5

2

7

-

-

7

7

7

7

MOBILHEIME
FAMILY
GREEN

-

2

-

6

3

7

-

-

7

7

7

77

MOBILHEIME
FAMILY

PREMIUM

-

2

-

6

3

7

-

-

Vergleichstabelle der Unterkünfte
Mobilheime & Bungalows



MERKMALE

ZIMMER

AUSRÜSTUNG

Maximale Belegung
(Personen)

Zugang für Menschen mit
eingeschränkter Mobilität

Parkplatz
für Anzahl Autos

Haustiere
erlaubt

Zimmer

Betten bezogen

Etagenbett

Sofa-Bett

Klimaanlage

Fernseher

Geschirrspülmaschine

WOHNUNG LODGE

-

1

1

7

-

-

7

7

-

2/4

-

MOBIL-HOME
TWIN

PREMIUM

WOHNUNG URB
2/4 P.

2/4

-

1

-

1

7

-

7

7

7

-

Vergleichstabelle der Unterkünfte
Wohnungen
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